SUNDAY ACTION 07 14 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

LOW GROSS BY TEE

BLACK TEES
BLUE TEES
WHITE TEES
FLIGHTED QUOTA
FLIGHT 1
FLIGHT 2
FLIGHT 3
FLIGHT 4
PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score
76
77
69
73
73
76
78

Score
+9
+7
+7
+5

Score
+4
+3
+1
+1

Score
+5
+2
+1
+1

Score
+5
+5
+3
+3

Pin
2.4
20.0
10.3
141
3.11
4.10
12.11
21.9

Name
Chris Deroche
Ben Frech
Dan Bartlett
Wayne Johnson
Ryan Baillargeon
Wayne Schaab
Jim Mckay

Name
Dan Bartlett
Nick Bartlett

Ryan Baillargeon

Wayne Johnson

Name
Wayne Schaab
Todd Wilcoxson
Nick Dalfonso
Jim Mckay

Name
John Starr
Rich Boutin

Travis Jordan

Peter McGonagle

Name
Bill Putnam
Mike Mainella

Rick Proctor
Randy Kempton

Name
Travis Jordan
John Starr
Nick Dalfonso
Chris Deroche
Mo Fisher
Neil Williams
Mike Greene
Nick Bartlett

Prize
$12
$10
$12
S5
S5
$12
$10

Prize
$26
$23
$23
$20

Prize
$26
$24
s21
$21

Prize
$26
$24
s21
s21

Prize
$25
$25
s21
s21

Prize
$10
S8
$10
S8
$10
S8
$10
S8



