

SUNDAY ACTION 07 14 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

LOW GROSS BY TEE

	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
BLACK TEES	76	Chris Deroche	\$12
	77	Ben Frech	\$10
BLUE TEES	69	Dan Bartlett	\$12
	73	Wayne Johnson	\$5
	73	Ryan Baillargeon	\$5
WHITE TEES	76	Wayne Schaab	\$12
	78	Jim Mckay	\$10

FLIGHTED QUOTA

FLIGHT 1	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+9	Dan Bartlett	\$26
	+7	Nick Bartlett	\$23
	+7	Ryan Baillargeon	\$23
	+5	Wayne Johnson	\$20

FLIGHT 2	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+4	Wayne Schaab	\$26
	+3	Todd Wilcoxson	\$24
	+1	Nick Dalfonso	\$21
	+1	Jim Mckay	\$21

FLIGHT 3	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+5	John Starr	\$26
	+2	Rich Boutin	\$24
	+1	Travis Jordan	\$21
	+1	Peter McGonagle	\$21

FLIGHT 4	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+5	Bill Putnam	\$25
	+5	Mike Mainella	\$25
	+3	Rick Proctor	\$21
	+3	Randy Kempton	\$21

PINS	<u>Pin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
HOLE 3	2.4	Travis Jordan	\$10
	20.0	John Starr	\$8
HOLE 8	10.3	Nick Dalfonso	\$10
	14.1	Chris Deroche	\$8
HOLE 11	3.11	Mo Fisher	\$10
	4.10	Neil Williams	\$8
HOLE 17	12.11	Mike Greene	\$10
	21.9	Nick Bartlett	\$8